DAVIDSON GELBVEIH LOTS (RED TAGS)

2026 Davidson Gelbvieh &'!,.Igrr}esome Dove Ranch Bull Supplement Sh

Sale Lot Pg# Color
DVE 3N
DVE 4N

DVE
DVE

10N
18N

DVE 21N
DVE 24N
DVE 28N
DVE 30N
DVE 33N
DVE 41N
DVE 42N
DVE 46N
DVE 49N
DVE 50N
DVE 53N
DVE 55N
DVE 60N
DVE 63N
DVE 66N
DVE 68N
DVE 83N
DVE 85N
DVE 86N
DVE 87N
DVE 88N
DVE 90N
DVE 93N
DVE 94N
DVE 96N

DVE
DVE
DVE
DVE
DVE
DVE
DVE
DVE
DVE
DVE
DVE
DVE
DVE
DVE
DVE
DVE
DVE
DVE
DVE
DVE
DVE
DVE
DVE

105N
106N
112N
117N
120N
122N
128N
132N
133N
134N
135N
136N
137N
144N
147N
148N
149N
153N
160N
164N
167N
169N
171N

10
7
16
16
16
10
31
10
11
29
7
19
22
22
33
20
12
35
31
11
20
33
11
30
22
17
32
22
12
30
33
30
17
7
23
18
34
23
4
35
20
35
20
21
21
23
36
18
36
32
7
34

Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Homo Blk
Red
Red
Black
Homo Blk
Homo Blk
Red
Red
Red
Homo Blk
Homo Blk
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Homo Blk
Red
Black
Red
Red
Black
Black
Red
Homo Blk
Red
Homo Blk
Red
Black
Red
Homo Blk
Homo Blk
Black
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Homo Blk
Black

HPS
Homo Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled

Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled

Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled

Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled

Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled

Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled

Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled

Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled

Homo Polled

SC
37
39
40
38
34
40
42
40
44
39
39
37
41

43
35
39
40
39
42
40
36
37
44
38
42
34
39
39
38
39
39
40
37
36
40
36
39
38
39
40
37
40
34
37

385

44
39
37
39
40
39
40

Wt
1315
1580
1405
1195
1160
1320
1395
1330
1400
1375
1275
1335
1450
1265
1175
1570
1395
1375
1520
1360
1310
1305
1580
1260
1410
1285
1450
1275
1415
1250
1310
1245
1300
1170
1360
1245
1345
1395
1335
1430
1300
1410
1380
1400
1245
1300
1395
1425
1350
1505
1380
1360

DAVIDSON GELBVIEH LOTS (RED TAGS)

LONESOME DOVE RANCH LOTS (GREEN TAGS)

Sale Lot Pg# Color

DVE
DVE
DVE
DVE
DVE
DVE
DVE
DVE

173N
174N
183N
184N
185N
186N
189N
193N

DVE 202N
DVE 203N
DVE 211N
DRT 2N
DRT 33N
DRT 52N
DRT 64N
DRT 92N

DRT
DRT
DRT
DRT
DRT
DRT
DRT
DRT
DRT

114N
124N
131N
138N
162N
163N
170N
171N
189N

DRT 245N
DRT 263N
DRT 282N
DRT 286N
DRT 296N
DRT 316N
DRT 319N
DRT 328N
DRT 351N
DRT 362N
DRT 367N
DRT 374N
DRT 376N
DRT 377N
DRT 393N
DRT 395N
DRT 411N
DRT 412N
DRT 413N
DRT 418N
DRT 433N
DRT 434N
DRT 439N
DRT 447N
DRT 459N
DRT 489N
DRT 521N
DRT 534N

4
13
34
34
13

5

5
24
17

4
31
24

8
28
14
18
36
37
19
14
37
37
24

8

24
25
29
15

25

29
19
25
25
26
26

15
26
26
27

27
27
15
27
28
28

Homo Blk
Homo Blk
Homo Blk
Black
Homo Blk
Black
Homo Blk
Red
Red
Homo Blk
Red
Black
Black
Homo Blk
Red
Homo Blk
Black
Black
Black
Red
Homo Blk
Homo Blk
Homo Blk
Red
Black
Red
Red
Black
Homo Blk
Homo Blk
Red
Black
Red
Homo Blk
Red
Homo Blk
Homo Blk
Black
Black
Homo Blk
Homo Blk
Red
Red
Homo Blk
Homo Blk
Homo Blk
Red
Homo Blk
Homo Blk
Red
Black
Homo Blk
Black

HPS
Homo Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled

Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled

Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled

Polled

Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled

Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled

Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled

Scurred
Homo Polled
Homo Polled

Scurred

Polled
Homo Polled

Polled

Homo Polled

SC
41
37
43
41
35
36
39
40
37
39
38
40
385
38
37
41
37
39
41
39
37
37
39
42
38
355
35
37
36
36
41
40
385
40
42
38
36
35
37
405
37
40
38
39
375
39
36
34
36
39
41
35
335

eet
Mar 2

Wt
1255
1285
1215
1300
1165
1170
1225
1335
1165
1295
1380
1375
1405
1340
1255
1265
1125
1280
1460
1320
1230
1285
1380
1325
1315
1265
1370
1185
1215
1155
1205
1275
1305
1460
1310
1225
1395
1200
1290
1405
1480
1410
1310
1415
1260
1235
1295
1280
1410
1375
1380
1240
1120



